
CALENDAR EVENTS - 2021 

COMPETITIONS 
Spring Meeting at Tall Pines Golf Club, Friday 23rd April 

Team Event at Woodbury Park Golf Club, Sunday 16th & Monday 17th May 

Summer Meeting & AGM at Saltford Golf Club, Thursday 22nd July 

Autumn Meeting with Past Gentlemen Club Captains at Long Sutton Golf Club, Friday 24th September 

 

INTER-COUNTY MATCHES 
Somerset v Cornwall at Enmore Park Golf Club, Monday 19th April 

Somerset v Dorset at Wareham Golf Club, Thursday 3rd June 

Somerset v Gwent at Mendip Spring Golf Club, Thursday 17th June 

Somerset v Devon at Axe Cliff Golf Club, Thursday 8th July 

Somerset v Hampshire at Wheathill Golf Club, Tuesday 20th July 

Somerset v Wiltshire at Clevedon Golf Club, Monday 2rd August 

Somerset v Gloucestershire at Long Ashton Golf Club, Tuesday 21st September 

 

Men Past Captains v Lady Past Captains at Wells Golf Club, week of 6th – 10th September 

 

 

Ladies are expected to wear our team logo kit – the white polo shirt, plain navy trousers/skirt/shorts and as 

needed, either the navy sleeveless v-neck jumper, gilet or royal blue sweatshirt. 

 

CHRONOLOGICAL 
19th April, Monday   Match v Cornwall, Enmore Park Golf Club 

23rd April, Friday   Spring Meeting, Tall Pines Golf Club 

16th & 17th May, Sunday & Monday Team Event, Woodbury Park 

3rd June, Thursday   Match v Dorset, Wareham Golf Club 

17th June, Thursday   Match v Gwent, Mendiip Spring Golf Club 

8th July, Thursday   Match v Devon, Axe Cliff Golf Club 

20th July, Tuesday   Match v Hampshire, Wheathill Golf Club 

22nd July, Thursday   Summer Meeting & AGM, Saltford Golf Club 

2nd August, Monday   Match v Wiltshire, Clevedon Golf Club 

Week of 6th – 10th September  Men Past Captains v Lady Past Captains, Wells Golf Club 

21st September, Tuesday  Somerset v Gloucestershire, Long Ashton Golf Club 

24th  September, Friday  Autumn Meeting with Past Gentlemen Club Captains, Long Sutton G C 

 

 


